envy
my
people’

Burcu

Alter:

GroRe:
Konfektion:
Schuhgrofie:
Haarfarbe:

Augenfarbe:

Tatigkeiten:

Sprachen:

0 Hanauer LandstraBe 196a, 60314 Frankfurt a.M.

31

170 cm
36 EU
39 EU
braun

braun

Hostess
Promoterin

Deutsch
Englisch
Tuerkisch

e Tel. +49 69 238079615

a info@envymypeople.de

@ www.envymypeople.de

o facebook.com/envymypeople
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